SERVICE KIT

753-0696
753-0699

753-0688
753-0697

CODE:

DATE:

SUBJ:

CP-024
April 18, 1997

Replacement cylinders for
vertical logsplitters 1993 to
1996

Service Kit 753-0688 replaces 4” dia. cyclinder part number 718-0245.
Service Kit 753-0688 consists of:

Ref. | Part

No. | No. Description Qty.
1 718-0307 | Cylinder-4” dia. 1
2 727-0471 Pressure tube 1

Service Kit 753-0696 replaces 4.50” dia. cylinder part number 718-0246.

Service Kit 753-0696 consists of:

Ref. | Part

No. | No. Description Qty.
1 718-0306 | Cylinder-4.50" dia. 1
2 727-0471 | Pressure tube 1

Service Kit 753-0697replaces 5" dia. cylinder part number 718-0247.

Service Kit 753-0697 consists of:

Ref. | Part

No. | No. Description Dty.
1 718-0313 | Cylinder-5” dia. 1
2 727-0471 | Pressure tube 1

Service Kit 753-0699 replaces 4.25” dia. cylinder part number 718-0262.

Service Kit 753-0699 consists of:

Ref. | Part

No. No. Description Dty.
1 718-0312 | Cylinder-4.25” dia. 1
2 727-0471 | Pressure tube 1
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AVAILABLE COLORS

Charcoal

Cub Yellow
MTD Red
Oyster Gray
Yardman Yellow

718-0306-0483
718-0306-0498
718-0306-0638
718-0306-0662
718-0306-0674



